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CIF Division 3 Playoffs = @ (1-1)

Potruch[w-1-0], Graves(6) & Ballew - HR - Joyce(#1), Bland(#1), Wright(#1)
Fri 3/1/96 @ Hueneme - Casares, Cervantes, Camarena & Elias

Sat 3/2/96 @ Hart - Ross, Peters(5) & Turnett
Westemeir[w-1-0], Hernandez(6), Graves(7) & Ballew

Tue 3/5/96 @ Hart - Tucker, Jacobson(5), Archer(6) & Waiter
Potruch[L-1-1], Hernandez(2), Redfern(4), Graves(5) & Ballew

Westemeir, Redfern(4)[L-0-1], Hernandez(4) & Ballew
Thu 3/7/96 @ Bishop Montgomery - Osuna, Mitchell(4) & Ehring

Sat 3/9/96 @ Hart - Kor, Granados(3), Chivara(3) & Ambriz
Graves, Hernandez(4)[w-1-0] & Ballew

Hernandez[w-2-0] & Ballew
Fri 3/15/96 @ Canyon - Coash, McDonald(3), Lombardi(4) & Willis, Coash(3)
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Sat 3/16/96 @ Hart - Ochoa, DeLeon(4) & Lucas
Westemeir, Redfern(6), Potruch(6)[w-2-1], Graves(6){s#1} & Ballew - HR - McAfee(#1)

Sat 3/16/96 @ Hart - Fred, Sullivan(5), Myers(6) & Lucas
Graves, Redfern[L-0-2] & Ballew

Westemeir, Hernandez[w-3-0], Graves(6){s#2} & Ballew - HR - Horvat(#l)
Tue 3/19/96 @ Saugus - Fogel, Bonilla(5) & Butterfield

Fri 3/22/96 @ Hart - Hutchinson, Nichols(4), Hickman(4), Scott(6) & Cates - HR - Fabrizio
Westemeir, Hernandez(4)[w-4-0], Graves{S#3} & Ballew
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Tue 3/26/96 @ Hart Sawyer, Miller(5) & Burrill
Potruch, Redfern(4)[w-1-2], Westemeir(6) & Ballew - HR - McAfee(#2)
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Graves[w-1-0] & Ballew - HR - McAfee(#3)
Fri 3/29/96 @ Burbank - Wendling, Silva(6) & Jaramillo
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Tue 4/2/96 @ Visalia - Wright, Aleman(6) & Cervantes
Westemeir, Hernandez(3)[w-5-0](3) & Ballew

Redfern, Westemeir(l)[w-2-0], Graves(7) & Ballew
Tue 4/2/96 @ Visalia - Moore, Gurcinas & Wood

Davidson[w-1-0] & Ballew
Mon 4/1/96 @ Visalia - Sauceda & Wagenhalls

Wed 4/3/96 @ Visalia - Steele & Rocha
Graves[L-1-1] & Ballew

Potruch, Hernandez(4)[w-6-0] & Ballew
Thu 4/4/96 @ Canyon - Farrell, Coash & Willis
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Tue 4/16/96 @ Hart - Lyons, Bonilla(4), Tabak(5) & Mushinski
Westemeir, Hernandez(2)[w-7-0], Graves(7) & Ballew

Graves[w-2-1], Hernandez(6) & Ballew - HR - Bell(# 1)
Fri 4/19/96 @ Saugus - Fogel, Lane(3), Lyons(6), Bonilla(7), Tabak(7) & Butterfield
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Tue 4/23/96 @ Hart - Nichols, Hickman(3), J.K.Scott(5) & Cates
Hernandez, Westemeir(3), Graves(4)[w-3-1] & Ballew - HR - Baron(#1), Joyce(#2)

Hernandez[w-7-1], Graves(4) & Ballew
Fri 4/26/96 @ Burroughs - Hutchinson & Cates

Sat 4/27/96 @ Hart - Thomas, Farrell(6), Coash(7) & Willis - HR - Lombardi(2)
Potruch[L-2-2], Westemeir(l), Hernandez(5) & Ballew - HR - Bell(#2), Joyce(#3), McAfee(#4)

Graves, Potruch(3)[w-3-2] & Ballew - HR - Horvat(#2), McAfee(#5), Joyce(#4), Bland(#2)
Tue 4/30/96 @ Valencia - Honaker, Otis(2), Northway(3), Miller(6) & Burrill

Fri 5/3/96 @ Hart - Myren, Northway(2), Coe(6) & Burrill
Westemeir[w-3-0], Graves(6) & Ballew - HR - Wright(#2), Joyce(#5)

Tue 5/7/96 @ Hart - Kusher & Jaramillo
Hernandez, Graves(4)[w-4-1] & Ballew - HR - Baron(#2)
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Potruch, Westemeir(2), Shields(3), Hernandez(4)[w-8-1], Graves(6) & Ballew - HR - Baron(#3),
Fri 5/10/96 @ Burbank - Wendling & Pennington - HR - Robideau **\\ Joyce(#6) GRAND SLAM

Fri 5/17/96 @ Hart - Wilkerson, Snow(3), Sena(5) & Smith
Westemeir[w-4-0], Shields(3), Hernandez(5), Graves(6) & Ballew - HR - Bell(#3) GRAND SLAM

Westemeir, Graves(3)[L-4-2], Hernandez(6), Shields(6) & Ballew
Tue 5/21/96 @ Charter Oak - Greene, Charaparro(7) & Alexander - HR - Alexander



